
 Illinois Valley Yacht & Canoe Club 
   2023 Calendar of Club Events  

February 11 - Saturday 
Valentine’s Party - Heavy Apps. 
Jazz Band - The Judy Page Project 
 
February 12 - Sunday 
Super Bowl Potluck - bar opens at 
3:30pm, kickoff at 5:30 pm 
 
February  23 - Thursday 
Town Hall Meeting  6 pm 
 
March 17 - Friday 
St. Patrick’s Dinner Specials 
 
March 24 - Friday 
Wine Tasting 
 
April 9 - Sunday   
Easter Brunch 11 am - 2 pm 
Egg Hunt  2 pm 
 
April 29 & 30 - Sat., Sun 
Dock Days -8 am coffee & donuts 
 
May 14 - Sunday 
Mother’s Day Brunch 11am - 2 pm 
  
May 20 & 21 - Sat., Sun 
Dock Days -8 am coffee & donuts 
 
May 25- Thursday 
Town Hall Meeting 6 pm 
 
May 27- Saturday 
Pool Open for Summer Season 
Italian Night 
  
 
May 29- Monday Memorial Day 
Change of Watch Ceremony   
11 am 
(no Barge Breakfast) 

June 3- Saturday 
Summer Kick-Off with Dexter 
O’Neil Band, Motorcycle and Boat 
Show 
 
June 18 - Sunday 
Father’s Day Lunch 
(no Foxhole this day) 
 
June 24 - Saturday 
Tiki Hut Pool Side Party 4 - 8pm 
with Whisky River Band 
 
July 4 - Tuesday 
Silent Auction 
 
July 22 - Saturday 
Luau Party - DJ   
 
August 12 - Saturday  

Classic Car Show  ?? 
 
August 24 - Thursday 
Town Hall Meeting 6 pm 
 
August 26 - Saturday 
Country Western Night 
Danny Reinman 
 
September 2 - Saturday 
Labor Day Weekend 
 
September 3 - Sunday 
Cardboard Boat Races - Band? 
 
September 4 - Monday  
Labor Day 
 
September 16 - Saturday  
Lobster Boil  
 

September 30 - Saturday 
Commodore’s Ball with Live Band 
Revel in Red  
 
October 14 - Saturday 
Sailboat Racing Awards Banquet 
 
October 28- Saturday 
Kids Halloween Party  
 
October 28 - Saturday 
Adult Halloween Party  
Entertainment 
 
November 5 - Sunday 
Penguin Bowl/Fondue Potluck 
 
November 9 -Thursday 
Annual Meeting   6 pm 
 
November 26 - Sunday 
Christmas Decorating Party  10 am 
Chili Cook-Off  12 pm 
 
December 2 - Saturday 
Holiday Party - with Live Band 
West MacQueen Street Band 
 
December 9 - Saturday 
IVY Ladies’ Holiday Luncheon 
 
Letters to Santa - TBD 
 
December 17 - Sunday 
“As Seen On TV” gift exchange 
and potluck at 12 noon in bar 
 
December 31 - Sunday 
New Year’s Eve  

Foxhole Sunday Dates - May 28; 

June 4, 11, 25; July 2, 9, 16, 23, 30; 

August 6, 13, 20, 27; September 3, 

Lobster Boil September 16 

Contact: 
Anita Johnson 
Office Manager 

Paige Manzi 
Food, Bev. & Events Manager 

Clubhouse Phone 
309.682.5419 

Please note: Events/Dates may change. 

Please watch for monthly IVY Leaf and 

Weekly Happenings for updated infor-

mation. 
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